

1st on A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Musahani to Ghilundiya to					
Tamil LKR Pura Road to					
Lakshapur under M.M.S.P (S.C)					
Agency:- Smt Annapurna Singh					
At + P.O - Ratia Distt - Tamil					
Agreement No - 05(S.P.A)/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 18/06/2021					
Date of Completion - 12/05/2022					
Rate quoted 13.50% Below					

Details

① Flv and fixing concrete bench					
work below 2-cms for Km. 4					
B.O.N.O of reference to Non-etc					
Qty ——— 0.810 Km					
② clearing and grubbing road					
land including uprooting weeds					
vegetation - do etc all job					
1x 810.0 x 3.50 / 10000					
= 0.2835 Ha					
③ B/O in excavation for					
foundation of structures etc					
all concrete job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	180.17M ³
	3	30.0	0.75	0.075	25.31M ³
	2	30.0	0.75	0.075	16.87M ³
	1	27.0	0.75	0.075	7.59M ³
				Total	229.94M ³
				254.25	
(9) Construction of concrete					
Cement concrete 1:2:4 grade concrete					
and for aggregate - etc					
etc all complete etc					
	1	10.0	6.30	0.75	8.0M ³
	3				
	2	15.0	3.75	0.18	18.0M ³
	2	15.0	3.65	0.18	17.76M ³
	3	5.0	3.20	0.18	26.64M ³
	3	15.0	3.75	0.18	27.0M ³
	1	3.0	3.75	0.18	1.80M ³
				Total	99.20M ³
				But limited to	98.78M ³
				291.52	
(10) Laying brick setting layer on					
prepared subgrade - etc					
an end edging - etc					
	2	2	30.00	0.500	60.0M ³
	2	3	30.00	0.500	90.0M ³
	2	13.00		0.500	13.0M ³
				Total	163.0M ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.12		1566.59 m ³
less pmtl Page (2) return	(14)				= 048.97 m ³
					1517.62 m ³
Adol Subgrade	By (15)				1513.98 m ³
					and of 20% = 3031.60 m ³
(16) Construction of					Horizontal Subgrade = 20.37 m ³
and of 20% - do do all					3011.23 m ³
Complete					
Qty - v.t.m.b. Page (3) return					
do (16) (18)					= 1513.98 m ³
(17) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pits					
etc - level up to 1000m etc					
Qty - 4% of 3011.23 m ³					
					= 120.46 m ³
(18) Construction of embankment					
with approved material etc					
for level 1000m etc					
Qty - 24.2% of 3011.23 m ³					
					= 728.72 m ³
(19) Construction of Subgrade					
and of shoulder - etc					
for					
Qty - 21.5% of 3011.23 m ³					
					= 648.02 m ³

Continuation

16/9/23
J.E5/7/23
J.E

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Plr and fixing of wooden benchmark & corners - do etc					
By - V.T.M.B. Page (1) Item					
No (1) =		0.810 km			
		@ Rs 31766088/km			Rs 25,731-00
2/2) Clearing and grubbing road					
Band - do all complete etc					
By - V.T.M.B. Page (1) Item No (2)					
=		0.2835 Ha			
		@ Rs 513376/Ha			Rs 14,496-00
3/3) Construction of Embankment					
for 100m road all complete etc					
For Road - 1000 M etc					
By - V.T.M.B. Page (2) Item No-					
(17) =		120.44 m ³			
		@ Rs 175222/m ³			Rs 21,103-00
4/3) for 100m road By - V.T.M.B. Page (2) Item No (18)					
=		728.72 m ³			
		@ Rs 135212/m ³			Rs 98,465-00
5/4) Construction of Subgrade and of shoulders etc					
all complete etc					
By - V.T.M.B. Page No (3) Item					
No (19) =		648.02 m ³			
		@ Rs 17686/m ³			Rs 1,14,609-00
6/4) (B) Construction of Subgrade and of shoulders - do etc					

Rs 2,24,404-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.-Rs	274,404.00
Qty. v. T. M. B. Page (8) Item					
No. (16) = 15	15	13.98 m ³			
@ Rs 176 = 86/m ³					2,67,763.00
(75) Construction of G.S.B. by providing well packed materials					
Graveling (8) - do - etc					
Qty. v. T. M. B. Page (4) Item					
No. (7) = 594.3/m ³					
@ Rs 1552 = 66/m ³					9,22,761.00
(76) Plv Laying, spreading and Compacting of 10/20 M. Sand					
etc. all complete etc					
Qty. v. T. M. B. Page (5) Item					
No. (8) = 229.94 m ³					
@ Rs 2069.80 = 475,930.00					
(97) Plv and applying primer Coat A.C.T. (SS-1) - do etc					
Qty. v. T. M. B. Page (6) Item					
No. (11) = 2448.75 m ²					
@ Rs 42263/m ²					1,04,390.00
(108) Plv and applying final Coat A.C.T. (RS-1) - do etc					
Qty. v. T. M. B. Page (6) Item					
No. (12) = 2448.75 m ²					
@ Rs 14 = 49,082.00					
					20,80,730.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				37/2	34,50,058=
(16/22) P.V. P.C.C. (M15) etc for date					
etc all complete etc					
Qty - V.T. M.B. Page (2) etc					
no (4) = 5.69 cu ³					
@ Rs 4577 = 4577/100					26,046=00
(17/23) P.V. P.C.C. (M20) etc					
S/S - etc all complete etc					
Qty - V.T. M.B. Page (2) etc					
no (5) = 30.33 cu ³					
@ Rs 563 5258/100					1,70,927=00
(18/24) P.V. and laying R.C.C.					
etc etc 3600 cu					
etc etc etc					
Qty - V.T. M.B. Page (2) etc					
no - (6) = 15.0 cu					
@ Rs 3350-89/100					50,283=00
(19/20) P.V. and laying of 9" dia					
M.M.B.S. sign Board					
etc etc etc					
Qty - V.T. M.B. Page (2) etc					
no - (15) = 2.0 cu					
@ Rs 9252296/10000					18,506=00
				Rs	37,15,800=00
Add 12% G.S.T.				@ Rs	445896=00
Add 1% Cess				@ Rs	37,158=00
				Rs	41,98,854=00

5 | 7 | 23
A E